
RourE 205
ADULT FARES

ZONE LIMITS
OUTER WALTHAHSIOW CEilTRAL I r"

RANGE) U/OODFORD BRIDGE I+

FARES FOR CHILDREN
ollE CnfLO ued under 5 vears and accompanving a farepavinB adult or chiJd 9a3'
iiiiei'iiia-ou-rtiotJir. inJ t'l6t occuPYlNG a tqt to thc cxclusion of a fart
gaying passenger. i: carried frec'
Children aeed 5 yearr and under l6 vears and additioml childrcl;r:ed undcr 5 velrs
;iii 6eiH;red1fiA;ei!nown on itie ctrild faretablcWHlCH APPLY ATALLTIHES'

CHARGES FOR DOGS
DoEs a.e carried at the discrQtion of the Cood-urtor or Driver/Opcrator and a'!
.tiiiea for on thc iame basis d Ehiidren ascd 5 veils.
Guidr doss accompanving blind persons are erried frec.
Dog: are not allowed on the seats.

G.LT. TRAYEL PEi[II1S AiID €OTICESSIOTIANY FAIE PERITII'
G.L.C. Travel Permits are avalable for free travel over the whole of this route
durins the oe.mitted periods:--- I4bNDAYS io FRTDAYS 

?3:3&li:!3
SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS

& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05,30-23.59
concessiona.v Fard ieiriii'r isiuiJ ui Eppine Forest council a.e avai labie for travel
at the child fare du.in8 the Demiltcd oeriods:-- MdNDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.00-23.59

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
& PuBLlc HoLIDAYS 05.30-13.59

All othq coocessi6ni"i 6i. pei-it! arc NOT ACCEPTED for reduced fse travel
over any paft of this .oute.
THE FARET sllowlI APfL' OXTY WilE{ THNOUGII loUNilEYI ARE RUI'

ALL TAAES ABOYE EOLD UIIE
CHILDREN AGED 5 AND UNDER 16 YEARS ATC ChATgCd
5 p at all timrs.

WALTHAI'ISTOW CEI{TRAL Stotion I

l0 LEfTOil Bokers Arms or LEYTOII GREEII 2t
l0 l0 WlllPPS CROSS Roundobout 3t

20 l0 l0r FORESIGLADE{

l0 LEYTOII$O}{E L.f. Stotion ar Green Man 5

l0 l0 WAI{STEAD Station 5t
20 l0 l0 SIIARESBROOK New WonsteodT

l0 HERi{Oil HILL lhe Fir frees 8

l0 l0 SOUTH YYOODFORD Stotion 9

20 l0 l0 CHIGWELL ROAD Movbonk Rood l0

t0

l0
t0'

st{AKES t,At{E I I

l0 YYOODFORD BRIDGE White Hort 12

IO TO CLAYBUilT HOSPITAL 13

l0 WOODFOID BRIDGE lollv Wheelers 14

15 15 FOREST LATIE 15

2t 25 l5 CHIGWELL Stotion 16

15 cHrcwELL Rnes Head 17

25 l5 CHIGIVELI Gronse Form l8

(Rev.l0-81 O.C.) ADULT t-Farezone
ALL TAIES OELOW SOLD LIIIE

CHILOREN AGED 5 AND UNDER 16 YEARS are chareed
the fares shown on the child faretable. which applv at all
times.

l.lAxll,lUt't OFf.PEAI( f AIE
A maximum off-oak fare of50p is charscd at thefollowinc
tim6.

MONDAYs TO FRIDAYS 09.30- 15.59
r 9.00 - 23.59

SATURDAYS. SUNDAYS- li -puBlrc HoLtDAys 05.30 - 23.59
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ADULT



RourE 706
CHILD FARES

FARES FOR CHILDREN
OllE CHILD aEed uncier 5 vears ano accomoanvinE afare-oaving adult or child Da$
senFer or a pass-holder, and NOT OCCUPYING a seat to the cxclusion of s farF
oaytnS Dassenger. is carrred free.
Children ased 5 years and uhder l6 vears ahd additional children-a8ed-undlr 5 veB
iiit Ue-ctriiiea the fares shown below WHICH APPLY AT ALL TIMES.

WALIIIAHSIOW GilfRAL Stotron I

5 UftOX Bokers Arms or LEfTOll GREEll2+

5' lVHlPHl CBOSS Roundobout 3t

s s FOf,EST CLADE {
5 Urtorstol.E L,T. Stotion or Green Mon 3

5 5 WAISIEAD Stotion 5*

5 5 5 $IARESBBOOK New Wonsteod 7

5 flEniloil HILL The Fir Trees 8

5 5 SOUTII WOODFORD Stotion 9

55 s CfiIGYYELI ROID Mavbonk Rood l0
s sttAres LAilE r I

5 wooorono BRIDGE white Hart 12

5 5 CLAYBURY HOSPITAL 13

12 12 FOREST LA]IE 15

lZ t2 t2 ClllGWELLStotion 15

12 cHtcwEtt Kines Heod ltr

12 12 CHIGWEIJ. Granee Farm 18

lpsy.lo-B l O.C.) Child t-Farezone

14 ocr test
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